	Covenenant
	cr
	in
	mu
	pe 
	re
	an
	au
	aq
	co
	he
	ig
	im
	me
	te
	vi

	Libellas
	0
	7
	0
	3
	1
	1
	2
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	5

	Nigrasaxa
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Burnham
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	5
	4
	0
	4
	0
	1

	Antiqua 
	2
	1
	0
	1
	2
	2
	4
	3
	3
	2
	3
	0
	1
	2
	1

	Blackthorn
	1
	0
	4
	2
	1
	7
	0
	15
	3
	2
	1
	14
	0
	1
	0

	Caer Gadu
	1
	2
	1
	3
	1
	2
	2
	0
	1
	2
	4
	6
	2
	1
	2

	Voluntas
	2
	3
	0
	7
	0
	1
	3
	4
	2
	0
	3
	7
	1
	7
	1

	Semitae
	1
	2
	2
	2
	0
	5
	3
	0
	3
	2
	0
	1
	0
	9
	0

	Ungulus
	0
	4
	3
	6
	6
	0
	2
	4
	0
	2
	7
	1
	3
	1
	1

	Schola
	4
	2
	4
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	6
	1
	0
	0


Annual Vis Supply by Covenant

